
Damen:

1. Ski-Gymnastik 354 H.

2. SV Eintracht Kinzenbach 330 H.

3. GV Teutonia II 326 H.

4. Landfrauen Lahntal 325 H.

5. GET Heuchelheim 324 H.

6. Schützenverein I 314 H.

7. Schützenverein II 310 H.

8.  Leichtathletik I 297 H.

9. GV Teutonia I 284 H.

10. Leichtathletik II 282 H.

11. RHF Heuchelheim I 277 H.

12. RHF Heuchelheim II 269 H.

Herren:

1. Handball Senioren I 385 H.

2. Altfußballer I 382 H.

3. Fortuna Kinzenbach 356 H.

4. Schützenverein II 354 H.

5. TSF Leichtathletik 347 H.

6. AGV Liederkranz 346 H.

7. Schützenverein III 338 H. 7x9

8. Angelsportfreunde 338 H. 3x9

9. Altfußballer II 334 H.

10. RHF Heuchelheim I 328 H.

11. Schützenverein I 327 H.

12. FFW Heuchelheim I 320 H.

13. Nabu Heuchelheim 312 H.

14. FFW Heuchelheim II 309 H.

15. Handball Senioren II 288 H.

16. RHF Heuchelheim III 282 H.

17. CDU Heuchelheim 277 H.

18. RHF Heuchelheim II 276 H.

Jugend:

1. RHF Heuchelheim 272 H.

2. JFW Kinzenbach 250 H.

Gemeindepokal

1. Rassehundefreunde Heuchelheim

Ergebnis Ortspokalkegeln 2010

Mannschaftswertung



Damen:

1. Drescher, Regina SV Eintracht Kinzenbach 101

2. Bursik, Gerdi Ski-Gymnastik 98

3. Uhl, Svenja  Leichtathletik I 93 4x8

4. Hube, Stefanie GET Heuchelheim 93 2x8

5. Krieger, Hella Landfrauen Lahntal 92 3x8

6. Bepler, Roswitha GET Heuchelheim 92

7. Schneider, Else GV Teutonia I 91 3x8,3x7,4x6,3x5

8. Kreiling, Margot GV Teutonia II 91 3x8,3x7,4x6,2x5

9. Kneißl, Heidrun Schützenverein II 91

10. Daubertshäuser, Heide Ski-Gymnastik 90

Herren:

1. Diegel, Walter Altfußballer I 109

2. Gran, Markus TSF Leichtathletik 106

3. Mag, Horst Handball Senioren I 101

4. Läufer, Winfried Handball Senioren I 99 2x9

5. Stamm, Otto Schützenverein II 99 1x9

6. Geisel, Michael RHF Heuchelheim I 97 2x9

7. Dürr, Rainer Schützenverein III 97 1x9

8. Meyer, Manfred Handball Senioren I 95 2x9

9. Sack, Georg Angelsportfreunde 95 1x9

10. Weinecker, Gerd Fortuna Kinzenbach 94 3x9

Jugend:

1. Zimmermann, Sara RHF Heuchelheim 80

2. Schwanzer, Tim JFW Kinzenbach 71 4x7

3. Bielow, Max JFW Kinzenbach 71 2x7

4. Becker, Ramona RHF Heuchelheim 69

5. Zimmermann, Sophie RHF Heuchelheim 64

6. Becker, Jennifer RHF Heuchelheim 59

7. Schulze, Simon JFW Kinzenbach 55

8. Krebast, Dennis JFW Kinzenbach 53

Ergebnis Ortspokalkegeln 2010

Einzelwertung



Platz Verein Name Ergebnis 9er 8er

1 RHF Heuchelheim Zimmermann, Sara 80 1

2 JFW Kinzenbach Schwanzer, Tim 71 1

3 JFW Kinzenbach Bielow, Max 71 1

4 RHF Heuchelheim Becker, Ramona 69

5 RHF Heuchelheim Zimmermann, Sophie 64

6 RHF Heuchelheim Becker, Jennifer 59 1

7 JFW Kinzenbach Schulze, Simon 55

8 JFW Kinzenbach Krebast, Dennis 53

Ergebnis Ortspokalkegeln 2010

Einzelwertung Jugend



Platz Verein Name Ergebnis 9er 8er

1 SV Eintracht Kinzenbach Drescher, Regina 101 4

2 Ski-Gymnastik Bursik, Gerdi 98 1 4

3 Leichtathletik I Uhl, Svenja 93 4

4 GET Heuchelheim Hube, Stefanie 93 2

5 Landfrauen Lahntal Krieger, Hella 92 3

6 GET Heuchelheim Bepler, Roswitha 92 1

7 GV Teutonia I Schneider, Else 91 3

8 GV Teutonia II Kreiling, Margot 91 3

9 Schützenverein II Kneißl, Heidrun 91

10 Ski-Gymnastik Daubertshäuser, Heide 90 1

11 Leichtathletik II Kurzidim, Heidi 86 2

12 Ski-Gymnastik Krieger, Brigitte 86 1

13 GV Teutonia II Häuser, Gretel 84 3

14 RHF Heuchelheim II Geisel, Lisa 83 2

15 Landfrauen Lahntal Steinmüller, Elfriede 82

16 Schützenverein I Bechthold, Gabriela 81 3

17 GV Teutonia I von Staa, Helga 81 2

18 Schützenverein I Wagner, Maritta 81 2

19 SV Eintracht Kinzenbach Luh, Manuela 81 1

20 Ski-Gymnastik Schulz, Rosemarie 80 2

21 Leichtathletik I Klemen, Svenja 79 1 1

22 GV Teutonia II Langer, Anna 79 2

23 RHF Heuchelheim II Brusius, Anna 78 1

24 Leichtathletik II Feyh, Rebecca 77 1 1

25 Schützenverein I Frech, Bianka 77 1

26 RHF Heuchelheim III Dörfler, Helga 77 1

27 SV Eintracht Kinzenbach Janz, Christel 76

28 Landfrauen Lahntal Klug, Evelyn 76

29 Schützenverein II Pöhlsen, Susanne 76

30 RHF Heuchelheim I Rinn, Beate 75 2

31 GET Heuchelheim Jung, Melanie 75 1

32 RHF Heuchelheim I Daubertshäuser, Bianka 75 1

33 Landfrauen Lahntal Schwarzer, Else 75

34 Schützenverein I Lotz, Uschi 75

35 Schützenverein II Steinmüller, Rosel 75

36 Leichtathletik II Kurzidim, Carolin 73 1

37 GV Teutonia II Weber, Renate 72

38 SV Eintracht Kinzenbach Hahn, Marga 72

39 Schützenverein II Stamm, Anneliese 68 1

40 Leichtathletik I Klameth, Kerstin 68 2

41 RHF Heuchelheim II Göbler, Regina 66 1

42 RHF Heuchelheim I Nilges-Becker, Christine 66

43 GET Heuchelheim Lücke-Schmidt, Marion 64 1

44 RHF Heuchelheim I Zimmermann, Sonja 61

45 RHF Heuchelheim III Brusius, Astrid 61

46 GV Teutonia I Speier, Anja 60

47 Leichtathletik I Lang, Franziska 57 1

Ergebnis Ortspokalkegeln 2010

Einzelwertung Damen



Ergebnis Ortspokalkegeln 2010

Einzelwertung Damen

48 RHF Heuchelheim II Knoop, Katja 57

49 GV Teutonia I Schromm, Erika 52 1

50 RHF Heuchelheim II Geisel, Ulrike 51 1 1

51 Leichtathletik II Feyh, Anne 46



Platz Verein Name Ergebnis 9er 8er

1 Altfußballer I Diegel, Walter 109 4 2

2 TSF Leichtathletik Gran, Markus 106 1 3

3 Handball Senioren I Mag, Horst 101 2 2

4 Handball Senioren I Läufer, Winfried 99 2 3

5 Schützenverein II Stamm, Otto 99 1 1

6 RHF Heuchelheim I Geisel, Michael 97 2 2

7 Schützenverein III Dürr, Rainer 97 1 1

8 Handball Senioren I Meyer, Manfred 95 2 2

9 Angelsportfreunde Sack, Georg 95 1 2

10 Fortuna Kinzenbach Weinecker, Gerd 94 3 1

11 TSF Leichtathletik Gran, Sebastian 94 1 2

12 FFW Heuchelheim I Becker, Markus 94 1 2

13 Fortuna Kinzenbach Janz, Peter 92 2 4

14 Angelsportfreunde Will, Rainer 92 1 2

15 Altfußballer I Weigel, Klaus 92 1

16 AGV Liederkranz Schmidt, Sören 92 1

17 RHF Heuchelheim I Becker, Joachim 91 2 2

18 Schützenverein III Bechthold, Frank 91 2 1

19 Altfußballer I Schwarzer, Günter 91

20 Altfußballer II Schulz, Josef 90 1 1

21 Altfußballer I Weber, Werner 90 1 1

22 Handball Senioren I Grüttner, Stephan 90 1 1

23 Schützenverein II Kronenberger, Peter 90

24 Nabu Heuchelheim Wiese, Gerhard 89 2 1

25 AGV Liederkranz Hornitschek, Edmund 89 1 1

26 Altfußballer II Gruber, Josef 89 1 1

27 Schützenverein I Kronenberger, Mario 88 1

28 Fortuna Kinzenbach Neidel, Edgar 87 1 1

29 Schützenverein II Stamm, Oliver 87 1

30 AGV Liederkranz Reichel, Wolfgang 85 1

31 Handball Senioren II Günther, Norbert 84 1

32 Schützenverein III Richter, Werner 83 2 1

33 Fortuna Kinzenbach Drescher, Volkmar 83 5

34 Handball Senioren II Mag, Carsten 82 1

35 RHF Heuchelheim II Harbach, Michael 82 1

36 RHF Heuchelheim I Heinstadt, Udo 82 1

37 FFW Heuchelheim II Sack, Christopher 81 1

38 FFW Heuchelheim I Becker, Gerhard 81 1

39 Altfußballer II Schäfer, Kurt 81 1

40 Schützenverein I Eckhardt, Max 80 2

Ergebnis Ortspokalkegeln 2010

Einzelwertung Herren



Platz Verein Name Ergebnis 9er 8er

Ergebnis Ortspokalkegeln 2010

Einzelwertung Herren

41 RHF Heuchelheim III Dörfler, Willi 80 1

42 AGV Liederkranz Grüttner, Gerd 80 1

43 Schützenverein I Noack, Tobias 80 1

44 Schützenverein I Körbächer, Nils 79 3

45 FFW Heuchelheim II Bender, Conrad 79

46 Angelsportfreunde Bepler, Ulrich 79

47 Schützenverein II Wagner, Rolf 78 1 2

48 FFW Heuchelheim II Kraus, Rainer 78 1

49 Nabu Heuchelheim Henkelmann, Martin 78 3

50 CDU Heuchelheim Klug, Stefan 76 1

51 TSF Leichtathletik Hofmann, Holger 76 1

52 FFW Heuchelheim I Rinn, Eckhard 75 1

53 Nabu Heuchelheim Jaksch, Manfred 74 2 2

54 Altfußballer II Bock, Hans 74

55 CDU Heuchelheim Sapper, Erich 73

56 Angelsportfreunde Geidel, Norbert 72 1

57 FFW Heuchelheim II Kraus, Roland 71 1

58 Nabu Heuchelheim Jaksch, Joachim 71 1

59 TSF Leichtathletik Oel, Thomas 71

60 FFW Heuchelheim I Prötz, Stefan 70 2

61 Schützenverein III Klug, Thorsten 67 2 2

62 RHF Heuchelheim II Rinn, Alexander 67 2

63 Handball Senioren II Schupp, Helmut 67 1

64 CDU Heuchelheim Boucsein, Christian 66

65 RHF Heuchelheim III Taddey, Andreas 64

66 CDU Heuchelheim Gümbel,Lutz 62 1 1

67 RHF Heuchelheim II Daubertshäuser, Hartwin 61

68 RHF Heuchelheim I Zimmermann, Steffen 58 1

69 Handball Senioren II Römer, Rolf 55
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